
Wednesday, September 1 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Thursday, September 2 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Friday, September 3 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

 

Monday, September 6 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, September 7 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Wednesday, September 8 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Thursday, September 9 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Friday, September 10 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Use this space to type in the choices 

that you feature every day -- Pizza, 

Subs, Ala Carte items, Salad Bar, etc.  

You may need to adjust the type size.  

Call if you need help. 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   

Menus are subject to change. 



Monday, September 20 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Tuesday, September 21 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Wednesday, September 22 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Thursday, September 23 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Friday, September 24 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

 

Monday, September 27 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Tuesday, September 28 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Wednesday, September 29 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Thursday, September 30 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Monday, September 13 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Tuesday, September 14 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Wednesday, September 15 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Thursday, September 16 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Friday, September 17 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 


